NPV Series 2-Way Miniature Pinch Valves
CLIPPARD INSTRUMENT LABORATORY, INC.
7390 Colerain Avenue, Cincinnati, Ohio 45239 • (513) 521-4261 •  (877) 245-6247 • Fax (513) 521-4464 • www.clippard.com
Technical Data Bulletin 9.15 • For Warranty & Disclaimer Information, visit www.clippard.com/warranty
The Clippard NPV Series Miniature Pinch Valve is a solenoid-
operated device that is designed to open and close tubes for
controlling flow of liquids and gases. Other valve types have
internal passages that may cause small amounts of fluid to

clippardinstrument
Underline
Ordering Information
Tubing
Number
Normally-Closed Normally-Open
12 VDC 24 VDC 12 VDC 24 VDC
01 NPV1-1C-01-12 NPV1-1C-01-24 NPV1-1O-01-12 NPV1-1O-01-24
02 NPV2-1C-02-12 NPV2-1C-02-24 NPV2-1O-02-12 NPV2-1O-02-24
03 NPV2-1C-03-12 NPV2-1C-03-24 NPV2-1O-03-12 NPV2-1O-03-24
04 NPV3-1C-04-12 NPV3-1C-04-24 NPV3-1O-04-12 NPV3-1O-04-24
05 NPV3-1C-05-12 NPV3-1C-05-24 NPV3-1O-05-12 NPV3-1O-05-24
06 NPV4-1C-06-12 NPV4-1C-06-24 NPV4-1O-06-12 NPV4-1O-06-24
07 NPV4-1C-07-12 NPV4-1C-07-24 NPV4-1O-07-12 NPV4-1O-07-24
Valve Dimensions
Model A B C D E F G Fig.
NPV1-1C
0.750”
1.002” 0.500” — 0.354” 0.177”
#2-56
1
NPV1-1O 1.125” 0.500” — — — 2
NPV2-1C
1.000”
1.462” 0.486” 0.486” 0.486” 0.243”
#4-40
3
NPV2-1O 1.467” 0.687” 0.687” 0.687” — 4
NPV3-1C
1.250”
1.847” 0.626” 0.626” 0.626” 0.313”
#4-40